
Moffat County 
Mail Ballot Coordinated Election-November 5, 2019 

Official Results 
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PROPOSITION C C  
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PROPOSITION DD 
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City of Craig Ballot Measure 2A 
I 
I 

City of Craig Ballot Measure 28 

I 
City of Craig Ballot Measure 2C 

City of Craig Ballot Measure 2D 
I 

STATE OF COLORADO 
COUNTY OF MOFFAT 

Yes/For 
No/Against 

Yes/For 
No/Against 

Yes/For 
No/Against 

Yes/For 
No/Against 

Yes/For 
No/Against 

Yes/For 
No/Against 
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Number of 
[ Eligible Voters 
by Ballot Style 

9142 

9142 

5833 

5833 

5833 

5833 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

TOTAL ACTIVE/INACTIVE VOTERS: 
PERCENTAGE OF TURNOUT: 
NUMBER OF EMERGENCY REGISTRATIONS: 
NUMBER OF MAIL-IN BALLOTS RECEIVED: 
NUMBER OF MAIL-IN BALLOTS REJECTED: 
NUMBER OF DAMAGED/SPOILED BALLOTS: 

968 
3066 

1388 

2643 

1392 
1128 

1643 
896 

1623 
915 

1580 
893 

4093 

7989 
0.5123295 

0 
3975 

28 
0 

We the undersigned Canvass Board of the November 5, 2019 Coordinated Election do hereby certify that: 

We have reviewed the Post-Election Manual Random Audit, 
We have reviewed all ballot forms and ballot logs associated with this election, 
We have compared the number of ballots counted to the number ballots cast, 
And we have reviewed and do hereby certify the results in the Official Abstract of Votes Cast. 

1 � � 
WITNESS our hands and seals, this � � day of November, A.D. 2019. 

Attest: 

Debbie Belleville 
Elections Coordinator 
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