Moffat County Mail Ballot Coordinated Election-November 5, 2019 Official Results

		Number of Eligible Voters by Ballot Style	Votes Cast	Provisional	Statewide	Total
PROPOSITION CC		9142		0	1	
	Yes/For		968			968
	No/Against		3066			3066
PROPOSITION DD		9142		0	0	
	Yes/For		1388			1388
	No/Against		2643			2643
City of Craig Ballot Measure 2A		5833		0	0	
	Yes/For		1392			1392
	No/Against		1128			1128
City of Craig Ballot Measure 2B		5833		0	0	
	. Yes/For		1643			1643
	No/Against		896			896
City of Craig Ballot Measure 2C		5833		0	0	
	Yes/For		1623			1623
	No/Against		915			915
City of Craig Ballot Measure 2D		5833		0	0	
	Yes/For		1580			1580
	No/Against		893			893
	TOTAL BALLO	TS COUNTED	4093	0	0	4093

TOTAL ACTIVE/INACTIVE VOTERS: 7989
PERCENTAGE OF TURNOUT: 0.5123295
NUMBER OF EMERGENCY REGISTRATIONS: 0
NUMBER OF MAIL-IN BALLOTS RECEIVED: 3975
NUMBER OF MAIL-IN BALLOTS REJECTED: 28
NUMBER OF DAMAGED/SPOILED BALLOTS: 0

i	STATE OF COLORADO
	COUNTY OF MOFEAT

We the undersigned Canvass Board of the November 5, 2019 Coordinated Election do hereby certify that:

We have reviewed the Post-Election Manual Random Audit,

We have reviewed all ballot forms and ballot logs associated with this election,

We have compared the number of ballots counted to the number ballots cast,

And we have reviewed and do hereby certify the results in the Official Abstract of Votes Cast.

Attest:

Tammy Raschke, County Clerk

Liz White, Canvass Board Member

Gina Duran Canyass Board Mombos

Melanie Kilpatrick, Canvass Board Member

Debbie Belleville

Elections Coordinator